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Uitslag van Groep E
Extra sessies

Assen - 4555 mtr.

Pos Nr. Naam Snelste In VerschilGat Km/hKls PICMotor Laps
10 Danny van der Sluis 1:41.231 9  1 161.99DSBK 1BMW 10
98 Nick Vlaar 1:43.173 5 1.942 2 1.942 158.94DSBK 2Yamaha 9
62 Vasco van der Valk 1:43.220 3 0.047 3 1.989 158.86DSBK 3Kawasaki 9
18 Joris Lentfert 1:45.348 9 2.128 4 4.117 155.66DSBK 4BMW 9
84 Thijs Peeters 1:46.140 6 0.792 5 4.909 154.49DSBK 5BMW 10
79 Alexander Klaassen 1:46.275 3 0.135 6 5.044 154.30DSBK 6Kawasaki 9
123 Robert Voogd 1:47.109 8 0.834 7 5.878 153.10DSBK 7BMW 8
14 Selwin Hamden 1:47.590 5 0.481 8 6.359 152.41DSS 1Yamaha 9
15 Elias van Roekel 1:47.906 9 0.316 9 6.675 151.97DSS 2Yamaha 9
93 Frank de Lange 1:48.294 5 0.388 10 7.063 151.42DSBK 8Yamaha 8
74 Rob van IJzendoorn 1:48.461 6 0.167 11 7.230 151.19DSBK 9Yamaha 7
96 Thomas Heckel 1:48.893 5 0.432 12 7.662 150.59SBKopen 1BMW S 1000 RR 7
153 Sander Oosterhof 1:48.951 6 0.058 13 7.720 150.51DSS 3Yamaha 8
86 Mario Damm 1:49.104 3 0.153 14 7.873 150.30SBKopen 2Yamaha R1 6
227 Raymond Meijering 1:49.550 5 0.446 15 8.319 149.69DPC600 1 8
30 Leroy Nortan 1:49.604 7 0.054 16 8.373 149.61DPC10001BMW 10
44 Andre Krüger 1:49.893 5 0.289 17 8.662 149.22SBKopen 3BMW S 1000 RR 6
76 Jan Kleijer 1:50.525 6 0.632 18 9.294 148.36DPC10002Yamaha 9
64 Richard Knegt 1:50.537 6 0.012 19 9.306 148.35DPC10003BMW 9
18 Kay van Steenbergen 1:50.787 6 0.250 20 9.556 148.01DSS 4Kawasaki 9
20 Jeremy Gelderblom 1:50.905 5 0.118 21 9.674 147.86DSBK 10BMW 9
422 Ronald Grass 1:50.907 5 0.002 22 9.676 147.85DSBK 11 9
7 Wimco van de Water 1:50.942 4 0.035 23 9.711 147.81DPC10004BMW 6
111 Ashwin van der Flier 1:51.104 8 0.162 24 9.873 147.59DSS 5Yamaha 9
112 Manouk van Ooijen 1:51.244 4 0.140 25 10.013 147.41DPC600 2Suzuki 9
34 Patricia Kok 1:51.359 2 0.115 26 10.128 147.25DSS 6Yamaha 8
75 Carsten Möller 1:51.521 5 0.162 27 10.290 147.04DPC10005 7
168 Kai Denker 1:51.557 3 0.036 28 10.326 146.99SBKopen 4Yamaha R1 4
124 Michael VanEdig 1:51.658 5 0.101 29 10.427 146.86SBKopen 5Kawasaki ZX 10R 6
285 Menno Koningsberger 1:52.907 4 1.249 30 11.676 145.23DSC10001BMW 8
58 Ray Nashid Khali 1:53.330 7 0.423 31 12.099 144.69DPC600 3Yamaha 9
27 Michael Elshof 1:53.354 6 0.024 32 12.123 144.66DSC10002Yamaha 8
802 Ralph Hazelaar 1:53.774 5 0.420 33 12.543 144.13DSC10003 7
107 Michael Baczynski 1:54.196 7 0.422 34 12.965 143.60SBKopen 6BMW S 1000 RR 8
42 Arno van den Bosch 1:54.354 8 0.158 35 13.123 143.40DSC10004Yamaha 9
79 Jos van der Gaag 1:54.474 8 0.120 36 13.243 143.25DSC10005Yamaha 8
24 Kevin Kleijer 1:55.231 9 0.757 37 14.000 142.31DPC600 4Yamaha 9
6 Tim van den Boomgaard 1:56.209 6 0.978 38 14.978 141.11DPC600 5Yamaha 7
94 Jan Willem Jonker 1:56.603 5 0.394 39 15.372 140.63DSC10006Honda 6
69 Victor Chirita 1:57.477 8 0.874 40 16.246 139.58DSC10007Yamaha 9
11 Gorden Hensel 1:57.481 8 0.004 41 16.250 139.58open 1Suzuki SV650 S 8
49 Leslie Rietveld 1:57.901 5 0.420 42 16.670 139.08DSC10008 9
268 Rob Boegem 1:58.535 5 0.634 43 17.304 138.34DSC10009BMW 7
5 Bob Visser 2:02.094 3 3.559 44 20.863 134.31DSC100010 6
381 Jürgen Zinssmeister 2:02.682 6 0.588 45 21.451 133.66SSPopen 1Yamaha R6 6
9 Sander Brons  46 0.00DSS 7Kawasaki 2
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PublicatietijdSnelste ronde :  1:41.231  in ronde  9  door nr. 10 : Danny  v an der Sluis (BMW)
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